
Star Spangled Banner ············································································· Key 
Entry of the Gladiators ·········································································Fucik 
Folk Song Suite ·······························································Vaughan Williams 
Teddy Trombone ············································································· Fillmore 
Irish Tune from Country Derry························································Grainger 
U.S. Field Artillery March··································································· Sousa 

(the children’s march) 
Pirates of the Caribbean: At World’s End ········································· Zimme 
Wildcat Victory ···············································································Erickson 
Sing, Sing, Sing ··················································································· Prima 

(featuring Beverly Bernardi Post Conservatory of Dance twirlers) 

INTERMISSION 

Pentland Hills March ··········································································· Howe 
Richmond Celebration······································································Gorham 
Albanian Dance ·················································································Hanson 
The Music Man·················································································· Wilson 
Little English Girl··················································································Cese 
America the Beautiful···········································································Ward 

Our conductor tonight is Steve Holloman, 
conductor of bands at Topeka High School 

 

Our CDs are on sale here tonight!    Only $ 10 !!! 

 

Our next concert will be Thursday, June 19,  
in the Gage Park Amphitheater 

Topeka, Kansas 
    Since 1884 John B. 

Marshall 

Visit us on the web at: www.MarshallsBand.org 
Concert No. 1 June 1, 2008 

 

 Quality Band & Orchestra Instruments 
Guitars - Amps - Music Lessons 

Accessories - Repairs 
Rental - Sales - Karaoke 

1907 SW Gage — 272-1740 

EMDE MUSIC SHOP  
Musical Instrument Repair & Sales 

 

Ken Emde - Owner 
 

1800 Kansas Ave., Topeka, KS  
785-235-8171   Res.785-748-0910 
Store Hours Tue. - Fri. 10:00 - 6:00 

Sat. 9:00 - 1:00 

Topeka Parks &  
Recreation Department 

Summer Concert Schedule 
 

 Marshall’s Band ......Sun, Jun 1 
 N. Topeka Band................. Mon, Jun 2 
 KS Army N.G. Band ............Sat, Jun 7 
 Santa Fe Band......................Sun, Jun 8 
 Jazz Workshop ................. Thu, Jun 12 
 N. Topeka Band............... Mon, Jun 16 
 Marshall’s Band ....Thu, Jun 19 
 Jazz Workshop ..................Sun, Jun 22 
 Santa Fe Band................... Thu, Jun 26 
 Marshall’s Band ....Sun, Jun 29 
 N. Topeka Band............... Mon, Jun 30 
 Jazz Workshop .................... Thu, Jul 3 
 Santa Fe Band.......................Sun, Jul 6 
 N. Topeka Band.................. Mon, Jul 7 
 Santa Fe Band.................... Thu, Jul 10 
 Jazz Workshop ...................Sun, Jul 13 
 Marshall’s Band .....Thu, Jul 17 
 Santa Fe Band.....................Sun, Jul 20 
 Santa Fe Band.................... Thu, Jul 24 
 Marshall’s Band ..... Sun, Jul 27 
 Marshall’s Band .....Thu, Jul 31 
 

All concerts are at 7:30 PM in the Gage Park Amphitheatre 
except the N. Topeka Band which are 7:30 PM in Garfield Park 

 

Compliments of Lloyd Woodburn  
& Quinlan Halbeisen 

Thank you for attending 
our 124th summer 
concert season!!! 

 

635 Kansas Avenue, Downtown Topeka, KS 66603-3803 
Ph: (785) 235-1386; FAX: 235-2810; www.wolfes.com 

Weekdays: 8:00-5:30pm Saturday: 8:00-5:30pm 
Thursdays: 8:00-8:00pm Sunday: Closed 

Save Summer Memories 
Come to Wolfe’s for great buys on digital cameras, 
digital camcorders, classic 35mm cameras, archival 
quality prints, film, memory cards, batteries and more. 
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